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Meeting of the Peninsula Cancer Alliance CUP and AOS Site Specific Group 

Tuesday 3rd November 2020 14:00-15:00 

MS Teams Conference  

(See invite for link)  

 
Chair: Naomi Clatworthy  
Oncology Nurse Consultant, Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust  
 
 

AGENDA 
 

14:00-14:10 
 
 
 
 
  

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Declaration of AOB  
 
Review of the previous meeting minutes and 
matters arising 

NC  
 
 

 
 

14:10-14:15 
 
 
14:15-14:20 
 
 
14:20-14:30 
 
 
14:30-14:40 
 
 
14:40-14:50 
 
 
14:50-Close  
 
 
 

 

Trust / Service Updates  

 

Changes/Concerns due to Covid 19 

 

RDS – NSS Pathway  

 

Acute Oncology National Update  

 

Trial Updates  

 

AOB  

- UKONS- AOS Guidance  
- Date of next meeting   

 
 
ALL 
 
 
ALL  
 
Jon Miller  
PCA Manager  
 
 
NC 
 
 
ALL  
 
 
NC/ALL  

   

 


