

Meeting of the Peninsula Cancer Alliance CUP and AOS Site Specific Group

Tuesday 3rd November 2020 14:00-15:00 MS Teams Conference (See invite for link)

Chair: Naomi Clatworthy

Oncology Nurse Consultant, Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust

AGENDA

14:00-14:10	Welcome and Introductions	NC
	Declaration of AOB	
	Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising	
14:10-14:15	Trust / Service Updates	ALL
14:15-14:20	Changes/Concerns due to Covid 19	ALL
14:20-14:30	RDS – NSS Pathway	Jon Miller PCA Manager
14:30-14:40	Acute Oncology National Update	NC
14:40-14:50	Trial Updates	ALL
14:50-Close	AOB	NC/ALL
	UKONS- AOS GuidanceDate of next meeting	